Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 4

Amendments to the Chiropractors Act 1994

Amendment of section 17

- 3. In section 17(1) (post registration training)—
 - (a) in subsection (1), for "further courses of training" substitute "continuing professional development"; and
 - (b) in subsection (2B)—
 - (i) in paragraph (a), for "further courses of training" substitute "continuing professional development", and
 - (ii) in paragraph (b)(ii), for "training" substitute "continuing professional development".

⁽¹⁾ Section 17 has been amended by S.I. 2007/3101.